Form # P 04

Please Read

Application And Notes, If Anv.

Attached

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

PERMIT

Permit Number: 030492

m or **comply and experience this permit shall comply with all**

ne and of the second ances of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and street, and of the application on file in

This is to certify that_	Nelson Harold P Family Trus	ortland		
has permission to	remove underground fuel tan			
AT 212 Canco Rd			148 A007001	

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication inspect must must and with a permission procuble to this beginning or the thereof the dor of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER	REQUI	RED AI	PPRO	VALS

Other ____

Director - Building & papersion Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Mai	ne - Buil	lding or Use I	Permi	t Application	n Per	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CRT:		
389	Congress Street, 041	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6	03-0492			148 AC	007001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:					Owner Address:			Phone:				
212 Canco Rd Nelson Harold			P Family Trust Po Box 9729			775-5666		5				
		Contractor Name	:		Contr	actor Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Phone			
		Portland Pump	Co.		P.O.	Box 1180 M	ussey Rd. I	Ext. Scar	rb 2078834	317		
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	÷ .	Phone:			Permi	t Type:				Zone:	
						Tan	ks - Commer	cial			IM	
Past	Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			k:	CEO District:		
1 -		wholesale dist	ribution with			\$25.00 / \$0.0		00.00	2			
distribution underground			uel tank removed		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSP			INSPE	CTION:			
							Г	Denied	Use Gr	oup:	-Type:	
								_		100	1	
			,								3/16/0	
	posed Project Description:							41 1		(A)		
ren	nove underground fuel to	ank				Signa		MAM	Signatu			
						PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	WITLES DIS	TRICT (1	P.A.D.		
						Action	n: Approv	ved 🗌 Ap	proved w/	Conditions [Denied	
						Signa	ture:			Date:		
Perr	mit Taken By:	Dote A	pplied For:	T		J. G.		A			•.	
kv	•	1	9/2003	:			Zoning	Approva	41		•	
				Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pre	servation	
1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from mee			l _ ·	_			Not in District or Landm				
	Federal Rules.	ung uppin	cuoto State and	🗀 अ	ioreiand			C		Mor in Disa	ict of Landina	
2	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
2.												
3.	•		k is not started	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision			Conditional Use		Requires Re	view		
٠.	within six (6) months					☐ Interpretation			Approved			
	False information may		a building									
	permit and stop all wo	rk										
				☐ Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w	/Conditions	
				Maj [☐ Minor ☐ MM	\Box	☐ Denied			☐ Denied		
				Date:	VP SIN	10	Date:		D	ate:		
						V 🔾						
			•		CERTIFICATI							
	reby certify that I am the											
	ve been authorized by the sdiction. In addition, if											
	I have the authority to e											
	n permit.			PVII	ar arry reader	1	w villoit	alo provi	01	codo(s) ap		
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES			E) A (FIE		Tre 1.	NE	
J.U.	MATURE OF AFFLICANT				ADDRES	•		DATE	,	PHO	<i>i</i> ne	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Date Applied For: CBL: Permit No: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 03-0492 05/09/2003 148 A007001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: Nelson Harold P Family Trust Po Box 9729 212 Canco Rd () 775-5666 Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone Portland Pump Co. P.O. Box 1180 Mussey Rd. Ext. Scarb (207) 883-4317 Permit Type: Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Tanks - Commercial Proposed Project Description: Proposed Use: wholesale distribution with underground fuel tank removed remove underground fuel tank Dept: Zoning Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal 05/15/2003 Status: Approved Approval Date: Ok to Issue: Note: 05/16/2003 Building Dept: Status: Approved Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date: Ok to Issue: Note: Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Lt. McDougall Approval Date: 05/15/2003 Note: Ok to Issue:

03-0492

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

				1
Location/Address of Construction: 21	2 CAN	co Rd		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	гө	Square Footage	of Lat	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 148 Block# A Lot#007	Owner: Nelson	- SMALL		Telephone: 7755666
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant relephone:	name, address & PortLand F d Scar sove	Jung Co	Cost Of 2500 Work: \$ 2500 Fee: \$ 25,00
Current use:				20m 0 200/
if the location is currently vacant, what wa	s prior use: _			_
Approximately how long has it been vacar	nt:		Noul	Tike new 0
Proposed use: Project description: Revnoval	OF He	eating oil T	Ank	weel
Controctor's name, address & telephone:	Portla	nd pump co	> _	
Who should we contact when the permit is Malling address:		bro me	irel	x x CoX
We will contact you by phone when the pereceived the requirements before starting any and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the star	y work, with	a Plan Reviewer.	A stop wor	
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUI		ACCURAGE AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed wark and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, in addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the pravisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	24	Date: 5-9-03

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Zock

Maine Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Remediation and Waste Management 17 State House Station

Augusta, Maine 04333-0017
Attention: Tank Removal Notice

Telephone: (207) 287-2651

NOTICE OF INTENT TO ABANDON (REMOVE)

Expires after 6 (six) months if the Department does not receive notice that removal was completed.

AN UNDERGROUND OIL STORAGE FACILITY

				R LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT AT	
LEA	ST 30 DAYS	PRIOR TO THI	SCHEDULED REMOVAL		
		OR PRINT IN IN		_	
		owner: N_{c}			_
		212, Can		one #: 207 77 55 666	
City:		me, address & tele		Zip Code: <u>04/03</u>	
		all or David			
		Nelsond		ation #: 4219	_
		town & street):			_
1.	Identify the	tanks at this locat	tion which are going to be remo	oved:	
	Tank#	Tank Age	Tank Size (gallons)	Type of Product Stored	
	1	1990	3000	#2 FuelOil	
	2			,	
	3		,	,	
2.	Directions t	to this facility (be	specific):		
3.	IF YES, RI CERTIFIE			NE UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A	
4.	for resale, o	r for farm or resid	ats are required for all tanks except that the second in t	cept those used for storing heating oil, not ,100 gallons where the product is used on	
5.	Name and to		of contractor who will do the ta		
6.	Expected da	te of removal (mo	onth/day/year): <u>4/28/03</u>		
I heretabove.	y provide No	otice that I intend t	to properly abandon the underg	round oil storage facility as described	
Date: _	3/28	03	Signature of owner or o	operator: Jol Mull	. ~
Printed	l Name and T	itle: Davi	d L. Small		

Mail original and yellow copy to DEP; pink copy to fire department; retain gold copy.

RETURN POSTCARD AFTER TANK(S) HAS BEEN REMOVED

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are a inspection procedure and additional fees from a Work Order-Release" will be incurred if the pro-	"Stop Work Order" and "Stop
below Pro construction Macting, Must be sale	dulad with more in- action toom man
Pre-construction Meeting: Must be schereceipt of this permit. Law Reynalds, Development	
also be contacted at this time, before any site work	
single family additions or alterations.	oognis on mry project outer uten
11	
Footing/Building Location Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
1/1	
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
1/1/	Thor to placing ALVI backin
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancys Prior t	o any occupancy of the structure or
use. N	NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per
	tion at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain	
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupa-	ncy. All projects DO require a final
inspection	
M If any of the inspections do not occur, the phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR C	
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR C	IRCOMSTANCES.
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MU	ST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR.
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED	
NO Cott	F 10 07
Massach	5-19-03
Signature of applicant/designee	Date 5/10/10
	5/17/05
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
CBL: 148 A007 Building Permit #:	30497



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

May 9 2003
Received from
Location of Work
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$ 35.00
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 334 6010
Check #: Total Collected \$_05.00

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy